

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8614-8620/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/08/2009 in CRLOP No. 21337/2007 & CRLOP No. 21338/2007 & CRLOP No. 21339/2007 & CRLOP No. 21340/2007 & CRLOP No. 22674/2007 & CRLOP No. 22675/2007 & CRLOP No. 22676/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

C.KISHANLAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTILAL SURANA & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 13/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. R. Shankarappan, adv.
Mr. Abhishek, adv.
Mr. R. Shiv Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(J.P. Sharma)
Court Master